AY'S MODERN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Azampur Garhi Mandi Shyam Nagar, Greater Noida, G.B. Nagar (U.P.) - 203202

Fee Structure for Session 2021-2022

Class	Tuition Fee	Exam Fees	
	Per Month	<u>September</u>	<u>February</u>
Nursery to UKG	₹ 850/-	₹ 250/-	₹ 250/-
1 st to 5 th	₹ 975/-	₹ 250/-	₹ 250/-
6 th to 8 th	₹ 1200/-	₹ 250/-	₹ 250/-

Prospectus Cost: ₹ 100/- (One Time)

Admission Charges: ₹ 2000/- (One Time)
Annual Charges: ₹ 1000/- (Every Year)

Maintenance Charges: ₹ 1000/- (Every Year)

Re-Examination Fee: ₹ 600/-

Note:

- 1. Half Tuition Fee will be exempted for one child, if three children of the same parents are availing education in the school.
- 2. Fee must be deposited quarterly by 10th of every month. First month of quarter January, April, July and October.
- 3. The name of the student will be struck off, if fee is not deposited by the 10th of the subsequent month.

